
17/05/2014

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 11.75 GA 764252 PARCERO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 12.00 AG 765433 CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, IVÁN 99 Suarez Marquier
 12.25 AG 764279 TOUCEDO BARCENA, JAVIER 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 12.29 AG 766530 REPRESAS FACHADO, SANTIAGO 0 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
 12.31 AG 766833 ROZAS TRASTOY, SANTIAGO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 12.40 AG 765269 CONCHEIRO FERNANDEZ, ANTÓN 0 Atletica a Silva
 12.40 AG 769983 SUAREZ ZURITA, JESUS DANIEL 99 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
 12.49 AG 769581 DONO ARIAS, ANDRES 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 12.80 GA 764418 CAMPOS AMEIJEIRAS, EMILIO 0 S.G. Pontevedra
 12.83 AG 764995 BLANCO GÓMEZ, FERNANDO 99 Riazor Coruña
 12.93 AG 768718 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IAGO 99 A Gándara
 12.97 AG 767845 GONZÁLEZ PACHECO, BRAIS 99 Atletismo Tui
 13.00 AG 765730 LEON NOVOA, ALVARO 0 Marineda Atletico
 13.02 AG 768306 JIMÉNEZ HERRERO, ANTONIO 0 Riazor Coruña
 13.09 AG 767903 BRAVO BERBIA, ADRIAN 0 Marineda Atletico
 13.18 GA 764450 MARTINEZ VELLON, JUAN AMOR 0 Marineda Atletico
 13.23 AG 768752 VILLAR RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 99 A Gándara
 13.28 GA 764504 BÚA SOMOZA, DAVID 99 AD Mazi
 13.49 AG 769473 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 13.54 AG 769265 JUÍZ DÍAZ, ÁLVARO 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 13.56 GA 717296 DÍAZ FONTICOBA, XOAN 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 13.78 AG 769133 ANSEDE VILAS, MIGUEL 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 13.80 AG 767316 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, DAVID 99 CD La Purisima
 13.81 AG 768096 ORELUELA ARARAT, EDWIN DAVID 99 Viguesa de atletismo
 13.93 AG 766640 HERNANDEZ GAMARRA, MIGUEL 99 Atletismo Morrazo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 00:38.67 AG 769884 MARTI SUAREZ, ALEJANDRO 99 Marineda Atletico
 00:39.06 GA 765195 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 00:39.40 AG 764279 TOUCEDO BARCENA, JAVIER 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 00:39.82 GA 764252 PARCERO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 00:39.84 AG 769581 DONO ARIAS, ANDRES 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 00:40.52 AG 767977 RIVAS POSE, MARTIN 99 Marineda Atletico
 00:41.69 GA 764339 MARIÑO HERMIDA, DENIS 99 Atletica Val Minor
 00:41.88 AG 765730 LEON NOVOA, ALVARO 0 Marineda Atletico
 00:43.45 AG 766947 BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO 99 Atletismo Morrazo
 00:43.56 AG 767845 GONZÁLEZ PACHECO, BRAIS 99 Atletismo Tui
 00:43.60 GA 764450 MARTINEZ VELLON, JUAN AMOR 0 Marineda Atletico
 00:44.35 GA 717296 DÍAZ FONTICOBA, XOAN 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 00:44.92 AG 768752 VILLAR RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 99 A Gándara
 00:46.30 AG 767873 MORET ALONSO, ALBERTO 0 Marineda Atletico
 00:48.85 GA 765183 FERNANDEZ-ARROYO WATSON, DANIEL 99 Atletica Val Minor

AG 765433 CARNERO RODRIGUEZ, IVÁN 99 Suarez Marquier

300m MASC. AL_CM

100m MASC. AL_CM

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS
CAMPIONATO GALEGO CADETE DE PISTA AIRE LIBRE

Fecha Inicio 



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 01:27.45 GA 765124 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ABRAHAM 99 Ourense Atletismo
 01:31.35 GA 764661 RIAL VAZQUEZ, PABLO 99 Atletica Barbanza
 01:32.61 AG 769823 RIAL CASTRO, FERNANDO 99 S.G. Pontevedra
 01:34.60 GA 765089 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MIGUEL 99 CimansCoruña Comarca
 01:34.92 AG 767640 DUARTE BLANCO, CHRISTIAN 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 01:36.38 GA 765116 BARJA RIVAS, MARCOS 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 01:38.20 AG 767491 VECINO LAMAS, SANJOG 99 Comesaña Sporting Club
 01:39.60 AG 127642 AGULLO RODRIGUEZ, ANTENEH 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 01:40.34 AG 768752 VILLAR RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 99 A Gándara
 01:41.01 AG 769133 ANSEDE VILAS, MIGUEL 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 01:41.57 AG 768096 ORELUELA ARARAT, EDWIN DAVID 99 Viguesa de atletismo
 01:42.83 AG 766704 CES CIGARRAN, GABRIEL 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 01:42.85 AG 766947 BARREIRO RODRIGUEZ, ANXO 99 Atletismo Morrazo
 01:43.00 AG 127763 FERNÁNDEZ SOBRAL, NICOLÁS 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 01:43.89 AG 766811 VARELA RUIZ, JORGE 99 Marineda Atletico
 01:45.79 AG 765728 FIEL BAÑA, ALEJANDRO 99 Marineda Atletico
 01:46.79 AG 769276 CANDAL GONZÁLEZ, JORGE 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 01:47.84 AG 766216 ROMERO MARTÍNEZ, PEDRO 0 Riazor Coruña
 01:49.29 AG 768814 RANCAÑO CARRERA, ALVARO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 01:50.86 AG 128486 GAYO PERÉZ, PABLO 0 Atletismo Morrazo
 01:51.38 AG 767316 ÁLVAREZ GARCÍA, DAVID 99 CD La Purisima
 01:52.08 AG 768827 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ANDRES 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 01:52.14 GA 764874 GUERREIRA LABRADOR, CARLOS 0 AD Mazi

AG 769619 GARCÍA PRIETO, SANTIAGO 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 02:44.65 GA 764317 GONZALEZ DIAZ, LORENZO 99 Atletica Val Minor
 02:45.01 GA 765124 RODRÍGUEZ GONZÁLEZ, ABRAHAM 99 Ourense Atletismo
 02:49.81 AG 767513 SIEIRA HERMIDA, JORGE 99 CimansCoruña Comarca
 02:52.44 GA 765123 ALVAREZ TEIJEIRO, JESÚS 99 Ourense Atletismo
 02:53.28 GA 764826 INSUA REGUEIRA, BRAIS 99 Atletismo Noia
 02:59.78 AG 768868 JAUREGI PÉREZ, GAEL 99 Atletismo Friol
 03:00.56 GA 765116 BARJA RIVAS, MARCOS 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 03:01.28 AG 127642 AGULLO RODRIGUEZ, ANTENEH 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 03:01.43 GA 764319 TÁBOAS RIVAS, MIGUEL 99 Comesaña Sporting Club
 03:01.48 AG 769981 LÓPEZ IGLESIAS, ELIAN NUMA 0 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
 03:04.14 AG 764704 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, XABIER 99 Universidad Santiago
 03:06.15 GA 764503 SANTOS GARCÍA, MARIO 99 AD Mazi
 03:08.16 AG 764522 VAZQUEZ GOMEZ, ANGEL 0 Ourense Atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 02:57.27 GA 764341 VILLAR CORRALES, JOSE 99 Atletica Val Minor
 03:24.30 GA 717297 OSORIO LÓPEZ, PEDRO 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 04:43.21 GA 764686 VAZQUEZ CALO, ADRIAN 99 Atletismo Noia
 04:55.84 GA 765123 ALVAREZ TEIJEIRO, JESÚS 99 Ourense Atletismo
 05:05.60 AG 768537 RIVAS TERRÓN, AARÓN 99 Escolas Lourenza
 05:17.13 GA 764432 SOUTO PRIETO, ANTONIO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 05:19.42 AG 764280 GARCIA OLIVEIRA, CARLOS 99 Viguesa de atletismo
 05:22.20 GA 764822 LORENZO GARCIA, YERAY 99 Atletismo Noia
 05:23.81 AG 769267 PEREIRA SÁNCHEZ DEL VALLE, JORGE 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 05:37.75 AG 764851 RODRIGUEZ PASTORIZA, LUCAS 0 Marineda Atletico
 05:44.38 AG 769772 PARRA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 09:33.27 GA 764825 MONTEAGUDO LAGO, PABLO 99 Atletismo Noia
 10:10.15 AG 764925 FIGUEROA COMESAÑA, PABLO 99 C.S.C.R. Beade
 10:21.52 GA 764826 INSUA REGUEIRA, BRAIS 99 Atletismo Noia
 10:22.89 AG 769456 SAIDI , AZZIZ 0 Club Atletismo Negreira

3.000m MASC. AL_CM

1.000m MASC. AL_CM

1.500m Obst. MASC._CM

600m MASC. AL_CM



 10:27.67 AG 769979 LAGO TRILLO, BRAIS 99 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
 10:46.18 AG 130545 VILLAR VIÉITEZ, BRAIS 0 Comesaña Sporting Club
 10:49.69 AG 767834 IGLESIAS VIDAL, MANEL 0 At Vila de Cangas
 10:51.47 AG 764704 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, XABIER 99 Universidad Santiago
 11:00.56 AG 768887 LAGE GIL, ADRIÁN 0 Atletismo Friol
 11:05.90 AG 768822 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, MARIO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 11:22.52 AG 764558 REAL BESTEIRO, SANTIAGO 0 Franciscanos
 11:26.12 AG 764926 COMESAÑA PIRES, ADRIAN 0 C.S.C.R. Beade
 11:28.53 AG 128470 DEL RIO RAIZ, PABLO DANIEL 0 Atletismo Morrazo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 14.21 AG 767804 LORENZO GERMADE, DAVID 0 At Vila de Cangas
 16.89 AG 764848 MAÑANA CORTES, JAVIER 0 Marineda Atletico
 17.73 GA 764709 CORREDOIRA VAZQUEZ, DAVID 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 18.05 AG 764277 PÉREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGÁN 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 19.06 AG 765269 CONCHEIRO FERNANDEZ, ANTÓN 0 Atletica a Silva
 23.79 AG 767805 ARMADA GONZALEZ, DANIEL 0 At Vila de Cangas

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 00:36.12 GA 717297 OSORIO LÓPEZ, PEDRO 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 00:43.88 AG 766833 ROZAS TRASTOY, SANTIAGO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 00:46.66 AG 764848 MAÑANA CORTES, JAVIER 0 Marineda Atletico
 00:47.43 AG 767804 LORENZO GERMADE, DAVID 0 At Vila de Cangas
 00:51.10 AG 764277 PÉREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGÁN 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 00:53.86 AG 767833 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, NICOLAS 99 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 1,62 AG 768818 ESTEBAN DOMINGUEZ, XAVIER 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 1,59 AG 768718 GARCIA VAZQUEZ, IAGO 99 A Gándara
 1,53 AG 768765 GONZALEZ MOURE, ADRIAN 99 CLUB ATLETISMO RIBEIRA SACRA
 1,50 AG 768867 PIÑÓN SUREDA, PABLO 0 Atletismo Friol
 1,50 GA 764418 CAMPOS AMEIJEIRAS, EMILIO 0 S.G. Pontevedra
 1,41 GA 764674 LAARIBI , SMAIL 99 Atletismo Cuntis
 1,40 AG 764646 SAA LOPEZ, PABLO 0 Universidad Santiago
 1,40 - PC AG 769707 BANDE RODRIGUEZ, MATEO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 1,39 AG 128017 SANTOME CORDEIRO, CARLOS 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
 1,30 - PC AG 768814 RANCAÑO CARRERA, ALVARO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 1,30 AG 765735 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AITOR 0 Marineda Atletico

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 2,77 GA 765216 BLANCO CARBON, DENIS 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 2,66 AG 766854 RENGIFO FRISNEDA, CHRISTIAN CAMILO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 2,30 AG 767804 LORENZO GERMADE, DAVID 0 At Vila de Cangas
 2,30 GA 765089 FERNANDEZ FONTAN, MIGUEL 99 CimansCoruña Comarca
 2,10 AG 767805 ARMADA GONZALEZ, DANIEL 0 At Vila de Cangas

Pértiga MASC. AL_CM

300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_CM

Altura MASC. AL_CM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 5,64 GA 765194 BARREIRO PÉREZ , ALEXANDER 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 5,43 - PC GA 764709 CORREDOIRA VAZQUEZ, DAVID 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 5,29 GA 764504 BÚA SOMOZA, DAVID 99 AD Mazi
 5,25 AG 127754 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 5,05 AG 769983 SUAREZ ZURITA, JESUS DANIEL 99 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
 5,05 GA 764418 CAMPOS AMEIJEIRAS, EMILIO 0 S.G. Pontevedra
 4,99 GA 765128 FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, ANTON 0 Atletica Barbanza
 4,90 AG 764277 PÉREZ COUGIL, ANXO BREOGÁN 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 4,88 - PC AG 766854 RENGIFO FRISNEDA, CHRISTIAN CAMILO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 4,72 AG 136628 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 0 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
 4,65 AG 767640 DUARTE BLANCO, CHRISTIAN 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 4,47 AG 767874 COSTOYA LOPEZ, IVAN 0 Marineda Atletico

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 12,74 GA 765194 BARREIRO PÉREZ , ALEXANDER 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 11,35 - PC AG 766854 RENGIFO FRISNEDA, CHRISTIAN CAMILO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 10,90 AG 768537 RIVAS TERRÓN, AARÓN 99 Escolas Lourenza
 10,67 GA 765128 FERNANDEZ CERECEDO, ANTON 0 Atletica Barbanza
 10,12 AG 127763 FERNÁNDEZ SOBRAL, NICOLÁS 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 9,79 AG 769263 SOTELO YÁÑEZ, FERNANDO 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 9,60 AG 136628 MIGUEZ FERNANDEZ, DIEGO 0 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
 9,55 - PC AG 765735 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, AITOR 0 Marineda Atletico
 9,51 AG 769267 PEREIRA SÁNCHEZ DEL VALLE, JORGE 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 9,49 AG 769265 JUÍZ DÍAZ, ÁLVARO 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 9,36 AG 764646 SAA LOPEZ, PABLO 0 Universidad Santiago
 8,82 AG 127871 SANTACANA BUGALLO, MARTÍN 0 Atletismo Noia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 36,48 AG 768876 GREGORIO OTERO, JUAN 99 At Vila de Cangas
 36,04 AG 769519 LOPEZ DIAZ, ALEXANDRE 0 A Gándara
 33,80 AG 767214 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, OLIVER 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 31,56 AG 127754 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 30,18 AG 767834 IGLESIAS VIDAL, MANEL 0 At Vila de Cangas
 29,53 GA 764414 BASTOS RECAREY, PEDRO 99 S.G. Pontevedra
 28,41 AG 768537 RIVAS TERRÓN, AARÓN 99 Escolas Lourenza
 28,25 AG 769280 GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, IAGO 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 26,54 AG 136668 NOGUEIRA GONZALEZ, PABLO 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 23,55 AG 765482 GROBAS GONZALEZ, JUAN 0 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
 22,58 AG 765912 FRAGA REGUEIRO, ÁNGEL 0 Atletica a Silva
 21,81 AG 765288 NÚÑEZ RAMA, ESTEBAN N. 99 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 12,62 AG 127753 ANSAH , MICHAEL 99 Atletismo Cuntis
 10,86 AG 767219 PEREZ BACELAR, MARTIN 99 At Vila de Cangas
 10,29 AG 764464 PRUNERI CABRINI, OLMO 0 Atletismo Noia
 10,18 AG 127754 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 9,80 AG 765530 REQUEJO FERNÁNDEZ, DAVID 99 CD La Purisima
 9,80 AG 769918 BARREIRO BAZ, MARTIN 0 Suarez Marquier
 9,02 AG 136668 NOGUEIRA GONZALEZ, PABLO 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 8,89 AG 767903 BRAVO BERBIA, ADRIAN 0 Marineda Atletico
 8,61 AG 769615 FILGUEIRAS GARCÍA, IAGO 99 SANTA MARIA DEL MAR
 7,86 AG 769275 CORCHERO CABO, GONZALO 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 7,67 AG 768876 GREGORIO OTERO, JUAN 99 At Vila de Cangas

Peso (4kg) MASC. AL_CM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_CM

Jabalina (600g) MASC._CM

Longitud MASC. AL_CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 42,99 AG 127753 ANSAH , MICHAEL 99 Atletismo Cuntis
 36,21 GA 764414 BASTOS RECAREY, PEDRO 99 S.G. Pontevedra
 35,87 AG 769519 LOPEZ DIAZ, ALEXANDRE 0 A Gándara
 26,41 AG 768876 GREGORIO OTERO, JUAN 99 At Vila de Cangas
 26,01 AG 767214 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ, OLIVER 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 25,28 AG 769918 BARREIRO BAZ, MARTIN 0 Suarez Marquier
 24,82 AG 765912 FRAGA REGUEIRO, ÁNGEL 0 Atletica a Silva
 23,87 AG 764464 PRUNERI CABRINI, OLMO 0 Atletismo Noia
 23,84 AG 769890 SEOANE SANIN, IVAN 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

AG 136668 NOGUEIRA GONZALEZ, PABLO 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 51,73 AG 127753 ANSAH , MICHAEL 99 Atletismo Cuntis
 44,72 GA 764414 BASTOS RECAREY, PEDRO 99 S.G. Pontevedra
 37,51 AG 128486 GAYO PERÉZ, PABLO 0 Atletismo Morrazo
 33,56 AG 767219 PEREZ BACELAR, MARTIN 99 At Vila de Cangas
 31,89 AG 764464 PRUNERI CABRINI, OLMO 0 Atletismo Noia
 28,28 AG 769918 BARREIRO BAZ, MARTIN 0 Suarez Marquier
 18,27 AG 768827 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, ANDRES 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 00:50.36 GA 765194 BARREIRO PÉREZ , ALEXANDER 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 00:50.36 AG 769276 CANDAL GONZÁLEZ, JORGE 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 00:50.36 AG 769265 JUÍZ DÍAZ, ÁLVARO 0 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 00:50.36 GA 765195 RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, PABLO 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO

AG 768326 ÁLVAREZ PAZOS, FRANCISCO JAVIER 99 Atletica a Silva
AG 769133 ANSEDE VILAS, MIGUEL 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 127754 ARIAS VIEITEZ, JAIME 0 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 767903 BRAVO BERBIA, ADRIAN 0 Marineda Atletico
AG 765269 CONCHEIRO FERNANDEZ, ANTÓN 0 Atletica a Silva
GA 764709 CORREDOIRA VAZQUEZ, DAVID 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 769581 DONO ARIAS, ANDRES 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 767640 DUARTE BLANCO, CHRISTIAN 0 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 769473 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 127763 FERNÁNDEZ SOBRAL, NICOLÁS 0 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 765912 FRAGA REGUEIRO, ÁNGEL 0 Atletica a Silva
GA 764674 LAARIBI , SMAIL 99 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 769884 MARTI SUAREZ, ALEJANDRO 99 Marineda Atletico
AG 767873 MORET ALONSO, ALBERTO 0 Marineda Atletico
AG 136668 NOGUEIRA GONZALEZ, PABLO 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 765288 NÚÑEZ RAMA, ESTEBAN N. 99 Atletica a Silva
AG 769772 PARRA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 768814 RANCAÑO CARRERA, ALVARO 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 767977 RIVAS POSE, MARTIN 99 Marineda Atletico
AG 136674 RODRIGUEZ ABEL, HUGO 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 769890 SEOANE SANIN, IVAN 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 28:21.90 GA 764674 LAARIBI , SMAIL 99 Atletismo Cuntis
 30:50.00 GA 765168 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ, HECTOR 99 Atletismo Friol

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_CM

Martillo (4kg) MASC. _CM

4x100m MASC. AL_CM

Disco (1kg) MASC._CM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 21:44.62 GA 717185 CHAMOSA DACASA, DANIEL 97 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 10.77 GA 765129 NOVOA DORGAMBIDE, CARLOTA 0 Atletica Barbanza
 12.62 GA 764362 OTERO MARTINEZ, MIRIAM 99 CA Afflelou Naron
 12.89 GA 765166 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 13.01 GA 764857 VILLAVERDE MÉNDEZ, ALBA 99 A.D.A.S.
 13.06 GA 765187 DE PAZ VIDAL, ANDREA 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 13.13 GA 764372 GARCÍA FÁBREGAS, JUDIT 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 13.39 GA 764871 COSTA NUÑEZ, LARA 0 AD Mazi
 13.39 GA 765115 GONÇALVES PIÑEIRO, SHEILA 0 Ourense Atletismo
 13.40 GA 764728 VÉLEZ BLANCO, ELBA 99 Atletica Lucense
 13.41 GA 764930 GÓMEZ USERO, CARMEN 99 Franciscanos
 13.62 AG 767830 JUEGUEN HICKLING, DOMINIQUE 99 Viguesa de atletismo
 13.64 GA 764855 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA 99 A.D.A.S.
 13.67 GA 765091 ECARRI PEREZ, REBECA 99 CimansCoruña Comarca
 13.77 AG 765187 IGLESIAS AMADO, ANA 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 13.78 AG 764276 SANCHEZ BELLO, NOA 99 Viguesa de atletismo
 14.03 GA 765118 COELLO SANCHEZ, SARA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 14.10 AG 764888 HERNANDO MARTINEZ, MARIA 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 14.10 AG 127637 VALLE CAMPOS, NEREA 0 A.D.A.S.
 14.12 AG 768538 RODRÍGUEZ GARCÍA, XANA 0 Escolas Lourenza
 14.13 GA 764807 TELLA GRANDA, CARLOTA 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 14.14 GA 764664 DOMINGUEZ MARTIS, LARA 99 Atletica Barbanza
 14.22 AG 765866 POSE CASTRO, ALBA 0 Marineda Atletico
 14.27 AG 767180 ABELLEIRA FOLGAR, ANA 99 Universidad Santiago
 14.29 AG 765870 GARCIA FUENTES, SARA MARIA 0 Marineda Atletico
 14.31 AG 769947 DE LA IGLESIA GARCÍA, LUZ 99 Universidad Santiago
 14.57 AG 764557 CORTIZO CABADA, ANA 0 Universidad Santiago
 14.60 AG 767827 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ANDREA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 14.61 AG 765480 FONTAO SAAVEDRA, AMARA 0 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
 14.68 GA 764669 CASAIS GONZALEZ, IREA 99 Atletica Barbanza
 14.73 AG 765442 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 14.73 AG 768715 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, AIDA 0 A Gándara

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 00:40.76 GA 764362 OTERO MARTINEZ, MIRIAM 99 CA Afflelou Naron
 00:43.90 GA 765166 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 00:45.71 GA 764855 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA 99 A.D.A.S.
 00:45.84 GA 764807 TELLA GRANDA, CARLOTA 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 00:46.32 AG 764439 FERNANDEZ MONTEIRO, NOEMI 0 A.D.A.S.
 00:47.08 AG 765180 SEXTO PEREZ, MARIA 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 00:47.42 AG 128044 MERA GONZÁLEZ, IRENE 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 00:47.43 AG 767630 PEREIRA DÍAS, IVILENE 99 A.D. MARTINEZ OTERO DE FOZ
 00:47.49 AG 765867 FERNANDEZ BORRALLO, LUCIA 0 Marineda Atletico
 00:47.75 AG 767830 JUEGUEN HICKLING, DOMINIQUE 99 Viguesa de atletismo
 00:48.07 AG 768185 GARCÍA CAL, Mª SOL 0 Riazor Coruña
 00:48.36 GA 765118 COELLO SANCHEZ, SARA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 00:48.36 GA 764664 DOMINGUEZ MARTIS, LARA 99 Atletica Barbanza
 00:48.50 GA 765091 ECARRI PEREZ, REBECA 99 CimansCoruña Comarca
 00:48.63 AG 765480 FONTAO SAAVEDRA, AMARA 0 CLUB ATLETISMO SADA
 00:48.82 GA 764927 RECUENCO ALONSO, ALOIA 99 Atletica Val Minor
 00:49.78 AG 764876 QUINTANS LOPEZ, CONSUELO 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 00:49.90 GA 764669 CASAIS GONZALEZ, IREA 99 Atletica Barbanza
 00:49.98 AG 765186 FONTICOBA SUEIRAS, PAULA 0 CimansCoruña Comarca

GA 764342 PAIS RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 99 Atletica Val Minor

100m FEM. AL_CF

300m FEM. AL _CF

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_ABM



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 01:38.56 GA 764728 VÉLEZ BLANCO, ELBA 99 Atletica Lucense
 01:43.68 GA 764372 GARCÍA FÁBREGAS, JUDIT 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 01:44.12 GA 764872 MEAÑOS ASENSI, RAQUEL 0 AD Mazi
 01:44.41 GA 765021 CARDESÍN CORTEGOSO, LUCÍA 0 S.G. Pontevedra
 01:46.24 AG 764168 PÉREZ ALONSO, ARANTXA 0 Ourense Atletismo
 01:50.08 AG 768841 RÚA GÓMEZ, ANA 99 Comesaña Sporting Club
 01:53.73 GA 764805 COSTOYA MANEIROS, MARIA 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 01:54.22 AG 764888 HERNANDO MARTINEZ, MARIA 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 01:54.71 AG 765799 VAZQUEZ GARCIA DE BUCIÑOS, ISLA 0 Ourense Atletismo
 01:55.72 AG 764837 MIRANTES SANTOS, PAULA 0 Marineda Atletico
 01:57.02 AG 769171 FRANCO VÁZQUEZ, CARLA 0 CLUB OLYMPO AS PONTES
 01:57.68 AG 128291 PEREZ SANTAREN, ANA 0 Marineda Atletico
 01:59.26 GA 765134 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, NEREA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 02:00.30 AG 767060 PAZ CARRACEDO, ANTÍA 99 CLUB ATLETISMO ESTRADA
 02:01.79 AG 765186 FONTICOBA SUEIRAS, PAULA 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 02:02.08 AG 765733 COTELO GARCIA, ELENA 0 Marineda Atletico
 02:02.20 AG 769273 FERNÁNDEZ VILA , MARÍA 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
PC AG 768691 MIRA VALES, ALEXANDRA 0 Riazor Coruña

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 03:02.15 GA 764829 BLANCO OLIVARES, CLAUDIA 99 Atletismo Noia
 03:09.02 AG 764168 PÉREZ ALONSO, ARANTXA 0 Ourense Atletismo
 03:25.39 GA 765119 FERREIROS FERNANDEZ, SILVIA 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 03:30.49 GA 764856 VARELA MOLEJÓN, ANA 99 A.D.A.S.
 03:32.56 GA 764663 PEREZ TREUS, LIDIA 99 Atletica Barbanza
 03:36.04 AG 765798 RODRIGUEZ ABAD, ANTIA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 03:38.19 GA 764827 CAMBEIRO CAAMAÑO, MIRIAN 0 Atletismo Noia
 03:40.63 GA 764374 LÓPEZ ÁLVAREZ, IRENE 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 03:42.45 AG 768105 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, MARIA JESUS 0 At Vila de Cangas
 03:42.75 AG 127993 PAREDES CORDEIRO, ANA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
 03:45.71 GA 764823 GARCÍA PENSADO, NEREA 0 Atletismo Noia

GA 764910 COSTAS MARTIN, ELENA 0 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 05:22.03 GA 764727 CAUSIN FORNEAS, IRIA 99 Atletica Lucense
 06:03.54 AG 764511 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, ADRIANA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 06:07.73 GA 764859 GARCÍA BASANTA , ANDREA 99 A.D.A.S.
 06:35.87 AG 764276 SANCHEZ BELLO, NOA 99 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 765222 GONZALEZ TABOADA, MARTA 0 CA Afflelou Naron
AG 765903 HERAS JUSTO, LUCÍA 0 CA Afflelou Naron
GA 764304 MARTINEZ BARJA, AIDA 99 Atletismo Tui
AG 767472 SOUTO VIEITES, LUCÍA 0 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 11:05.58 GA 764760 SUAREZ CRESPO, LUCÍA 99 Universidad Santiago
 11:23.68 AG 130536 PÉREZ BOENTE, MARÍA 0 Comesaña Sporting Club
 12:18.15 AG 764512 FERREIRO DE AGUIAR, DANIELA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 12:35.10 AG 127993 PAREDES CORDEIRO, ANA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu

1.500m Obst. FEM._CF

3.000m FEM. AL_CF

600m FEM. AL _CF

1.000m FEM. AL _CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 10.16 GA 764348 RUBIDO VARELA, AMALIA 99 CA Afflelou Naron
 15.92 AG 128043 LAGO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 16.45 GA 764778 PAJARRÓN PUGA, ANA Mª 99 Riazor Coruña
 16.45 AG 764272 QUEIMAÑO VILABOY, EVA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 17.03 GA 764930 GÓMEZ USERO, CARMEN 99 Franciscanos
 17.15 AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 17.40 GA 764858 ESCARDA FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA 99 A.D.A.S.
 17.83 AG 767169 IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ, ALBA 0 Atletica a Silva
 18.14 AG 764376 CARREIRA CASAIS, ANA 99 Universidad Santiago
 18.30 GA 765117 CASTRO MEILAN, PAULA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 18.40 AG 768057 CARREIRA GARCIA, CARLA 0 Atletica Lucense
 18.65 AG 764498 PARADA OJEA, ESTHER 99 Ourense Atletismo
 18.78 AG 768185 GARCÍA CAL, Mª SOL 0 Riazor Coruña
 18.88 AG 769270 MOSQUERA PÉREZ , NATALIA 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 19.09 AG 764269 JUNCAL OTERO, ANA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 19.43 AG 765417 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, NURIA 99 Atletica Lucense
 19.57 AG 768186 GARCÍA CASALS, CARMEN 0 Riazor Coruña
 19.62 AG 768267 DAVIÑA RODIL, EVA 99 Atletica Lucense
 19.66 AG 764869 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ , ALEJANDRA 0 Marineda Atletico
 19.70 AG 128272 BAZAN COVELO, CLAUDIA 99 Marineda Atletico
 20.13 AG 768839 FERRER DOPORTO, LUCÍA 0 S.G. Pontevedra
 20.29 AG 765933 GIL POMBO, RAQUEL 0 Marineda Atletico
 20.41 AG 769273 FERNÁNDEZ VILA , MARÍA 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 20.55 AG 765663 PRIGGIONE FERNANDEZ, SONIA 0 Marineda Atletico
 20.64 AG 768182 ORGUEIRA CALVO, IRIA 99 Riazor Coruña
 20.94 AG 769827 TOUCEDO PEREIRA, PAULA 0 CLUB APOSTOL SANTIAGO

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 00:48.45 GA 764806 DE DIEGO MILLARENGO, SILVIA DORILA 0 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 00:49.10 GA 764316 GONZÁLEZ BALDINGER, LAURA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 00:49.68 GA 764778 PAJARRÓN PUGA, ANA Mª 99 Riazor Coruña
 00:50.07 AG 764439 FERNANDEZ MONTEIRO, NOEMI 0 A.D.A.S.
 00:50.13 GA 764373 DOCE GONZÁLEZ, INÉS 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
 00:50.65 AG 767169 IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ, ALBA 0 Atletica a Silva
 00:56.85 AG 765573 PÉREZ FERNÁNDEZ, ANDREA 0 San Miguel de Oia
 00:57.22 AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 00:57.57 AG 764269 JUNCAL OTERO, ANA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 01:05.46 AG 769830 BASTÓN VILABOA, ELENA 0 CLUB APOSTOL SANTIAGO
 19:15.00 GA 764753 PAZOS RIVERA, ALBA 99 San Narciso

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 1,42 GA 764753 PAZOS RIVERA, ALBA 99 San Narciso
 1,41 GA 765035 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 1,41 AG 764272 QUEIMAÑO VILABOY, EVA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 1,41 GA 765115 GONÇALVES PIÑEIRO, SHEILA 0 Ourense Atletismo
 1,38 AG 766102 SAGASTIZABAL LABELLA, HELENA 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 1,38 AG 769171 FRANCO VÁZQUEZ, CARLA 0 CLUB OLYMPO AS PONTES
 1,35 AG 765273 BECERRA BERMUDEZ, IRIA 0 Atletica a Silva
 1,33 AG 764265 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, MARINA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 1,30 AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 1,30 GA 764858 ESCARDA FERNÁNDEZ, IRIA 99 A.D.A.S.
 1,25 AG 765874 ALVAREZ DIAZ, DESIREE 0 Marineda Atletico
 1,24 GA 764872 MEAÑOS ASENSI, RAQUEL 0 AD Mazi

Altura FEM. AL_CF

100m vallas (0,762) JUV/CAD FEM. AL_CF

300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 3,00 GA 764571 PEÑA ROMERO, RAQUEL 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 2,40 AG 765378 LORENZO RAMOS, EMMA 99 S.G. Pontevedra
 2,20 AG 766586 MAGDALENA PÉREZ-LAFUENTE, ANA 99 S.G. Pontevedra
 2,00 AG 128043 LAGO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 1,90 AG 765442 PAZ ALONSO, UXIA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 1,80 AG 768182 ORGUEIRA CALVO, IRIA 99 Riazor Coruña
 1,70 AG 765273 BECERRA BERMUDEZ, IRIA 0 Atletica a Silva

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 4,82 GA 764348 RUBIDO VARELA, AMALIA 99 CA Afflelou Naron
 4,82 GA 764315 FREIRÍA BRAVO, PAULA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 4,80 GA 764314 FREIRÍA BRAVO, ELENA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 4,73 AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 4,67 GA 764855 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA 99 A.D.A.S.
 4,66 GA 765202 AMOEDO PORTABALES, SARAY 0 At Vila de Cangas
 4,64 AG 128043 LAGO RODRÍGUEZ, ANDREA 0 CA Afflelou Naron
 4,56 AG 127637 VALLE CAMPOS, NEREA 0 A.D.A.S.
 4,53 GA 765166 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 4,53 AG 764270 PERELLÓ GONZÁLEZ, NEREA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 4,50 - PC GA 764786 MARTINEZ OTERO, MARIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 4,48 GA 764930 GÓMEZ USERO, CARMEN 99 Franciscanos
 4,41 GA 765035 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 4,41 AG 127767 GOMES MEDEIROS, MIRIAN 99 Atletismo Cuntis
 4,35 GA 764857 VILLAVERDE MÉNDEZ, ALBA 99 A.D.A.S.

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 10,89 GA 764314 FREIRÍA BRAVO, ELENA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 10,82 GA 765202 AMOEDO PORTABALES, SARAY 0 At Vila de Cangas
 10,17 GA 765129 NOVOA DORGAMBIDE, CARLOTA 0 Atletica Barbanza
 10,14 GA 764315 FREIRÍA BRAVO, PAULA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 9,74 AG 765187 IGLESIAS AMADO, ANA 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 9,44 GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA 99 Atletica a Silva
 9,43 AG 764376 CARREIRA CASAIS, ANA 99 Universidad Santiago
 9,21 - PC AG 764498 PARADA OJEA, ESTHER 99 Ourense Atletismo
 9,21 AG 764269 JUNCAL OTERO, ANA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 9,12 AG 765180 SEXTO PEREZ, MARIA 0 CimansCoruña Comarca
 8,84 AG 764263 CARRERA PÉREZ, JUDIT 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 8,83 AG 766102 SAGASTIZABAL LABELLA, HELENA 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 8,79 AG 769270 MOSQUERA PÉREZ , NATALIA 99 CLUB POLIDEPORTIVO MARISTAS LUGO
 8,64 AG 765417 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ, NURIA 99 Atletica Lucense
 8,62 AG 121207 SANTOS GIL, PAULA 0 At Vila de Cangas
 8,52 AG 764836 CHAS VILLAVERDE, LUCIA 0 Marineda Atletico
 8,50 AG 769024 GONZALEZ COCIÑA, CARMEN 0 Atletica Lucense
 8,42 GA 765150 SANCHEZ BOVEDA, TERESA 0 Atletica Barbanza
 8,39 AG 765874 ALVAREZ DIAZ, DESIREE 0 Marineda Atletico
 8,36 AG 766980 BARCALA CASTRO, ARIANA 0 Atletica Lucense
 8,31 GA 764786 MARTINEZ OTERO, MARIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 8,29 AG 764876 QUINTANS LOPEZ, CONSUELO 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO

Longitud FEM. AL_CF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_CF

Pértiga FEM. AL_CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 10,05 AG 764271 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, MAR 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 9,34 GA 764759 SANDAR CASAL, LUCIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 8,91 GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA 99 Atletica a Silva
 8,69 AG 768057 CARREIRA GARCIA, CARLA 0 Atletica Lucense
 8,44 AG 764265 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, MARINA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 8,20 AG 764500 PARADA TESOURO, EVA MARIA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 8,07 AG 767572 CANDAL GONZALEZ, MARTA 0 A.D.A.S.
 7,92 AG 769346 BAJATIERRA VILA, NEREA 0 Escolas Lourenza
 7,87 GA 765150 SANCHEZ BOVEDA, TERESA 0 Atletica Barbanza
 7,73 AG 769764 MATÍAS CEBALLOS, SABELA 99 CD La Purisima
 7,26 AG 767896 CERNADAS COTELO, TANIA 99 Marineda Atletico
 6,20 - PC AG 766266 MACIÑEIRAS PÉREZ, MARÍA 0 Franciscanos

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 27,89 GA 764759 SANDAR CASAL, LUCIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 25,38 GA 764785 LOPEZ ASENJO, MARITU 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 22,59 AG 767572 CANDAL GONZALEZ, MARTA 0 A.D.A.S.
 21,52 AG 766708 NOVO SANDE, ANTIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 20,53 AG 768817 NEIRA LUACES, XELA 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 20,50 AG 768821 VARELA GOMEZ, SARA 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 20,06 GA 764758 QUIROGA GUTIERREZ, MARIA SONSOLES 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 19,33 AG 768874 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, NEREA 0 At Vila de Cangas
 18,87 AG 764271 PEREZ VAZQUEZ, MAR 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 16,45 AG 765285 NÚÑEZ RAMA, CLAUDIA 0 Atletica a Silva
 13,23 AG 764264 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, SOFIA 0 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 31,72 AG 766708 NOVO SANDE, ANTIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 30,00 GA 764758 QUIROGA GUTIERREZ, MARIA SONSOLES 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 29,96 GA 764785 LOPEZ ASENJO, MARITU 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 29,54 AG 127945 ABAL MOLANES, IRIA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
 28,63 AG 768821 VARELA GOMEZ, SARA 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 24,09 AG 769244 COPA PARDO, LAURA 0 Atletica Lucense
 23,69 AG 764264 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, SOFIA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 21,58 AG 767571 CANDAL GONZALEZ, PAULA 0 A.D.A.S.
 21,49 AG 765274 MALLO GARCÍA, ALBA 99 Atletica a Silva
 20,79 AG 769346 BAJATIERRA VILA, NEREA 0 Escolas Lourenza
 19,33 AG 769700 GUERREIRO MATO, AINHOA 0 Ourense Atletismo
 18,61 AG 768817 NEIRA LUACES, XELA 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 17,65 AG 767803 FANDIÑO RODRIGUEZ, ANA 0 At Vila de Cangas

Martillo (3kg) FEM._CF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_CF

Disco (800g) FEM._CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 36,62 GA 764759 SANDAR CASAL, LUCIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 32,55 AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
 31,12 GA 764727 CAUSIN FORNEAS, IRIA 99 Atletica Lucense
 28,32 AG 765275 CASTRO LANDEIRA, ANDREA 0 Atletica a Silva
 28,26 GA 765200 PUIG MALVAR, CLAUDIA 99 S.G. Pontevedra
 28,10 GA 764359 PENA CASTIÑEIRAS, MENCÍA 99 Atletica a Silva
 25,30 AG 767572 CANDAL GONZALEZ, MARTA 0 A.D.A.S.
 24,48 AG 121207 SANTOS GIL, PAULA 0 At Vila de Cangas
 24,05 GA 764871 COSTA NUÑEZ, LARA 0 AD Mazi
 24,04 AG 127945 ABAL MOLANES, IRIA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
 23,77 GA 764665 DOMINGUEZ SANISIDRO, NEREA 99 Atletica Barbanza
 22,30 AG 764265 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, MARINA 0 Viguesa de atletismo
 20,42 AG 768057 CARREIRA GARCIA, CARLA 0 Atletica Lucense
 20,21 AG 767571 CANDAL GONZALEZ, PAULA 0 A.D.A.S.
 19,36 AG 767467 SÁNCHEZ GROBAS, NOELIA 99 Atletica a Silva
 18,11 AG 127993 PAREDES CORDEIRO, ANA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
 17,39 AG 768246 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, ESTELA LUCIA 0 Atletica Lucense
 17,28 AG 764841 TORREIRO CRESPO, ANTIA 0 Marineda Atletico
 12,58 AG 768817 NEIRA LUACES, XELA 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 00:54.58 AG 767180 ABELLEIRA FOLGAR, ANA 99 Universidad Santiago
 00:54.58 AG 764376 CARREIRA CASAIS, ANA 99 Universidad Santiago
 00:54.58 AG 769947 DE LA IGLESIA GARCÍA, LUZ 99 Universidad Santiago
 00:54.58 AG 767190 GIL MENDEZ, SARA 99 Universidad Santiago

AG 127945 ABAL MOLANES, IRIA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
GA 765202 AMOEDO PORTABALES, SARAY 0 At Vila de Cangas
AG 768816 ANSEDE MORENO, CARLOTA 0 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 765273 BECERRA BERMUDEZ, IRIA 0 Atletica a Silva
AG 765275 CASTRO LANDEIRA, ANDREA 0 Atletica a Silva
GA 765118 COELLO SANCHEZ, SARA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 768105 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, MARIA JESUS 0 At Vila de Cangas
AG 127966 DOCIO PEREIRO, CLARA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG 767803 FANDIÑO RODRIGUEZ, ANA 0 At Vila de Cangas
AG 764439 FERNANDEZ MONTEIRO, NOEMI 0 A.D.A.S.
GA 764314 FREIRÍA BRAVO, ELENA 99 Ourense Atletismo
AG 127767 GOMES MEDEIROS, MIRIAN 99 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 136656 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANDREA 99 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY 0 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 764888 HERNANDO MARTINEZ, MARIA 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 769824 IGLESIAS MIGUEZ, ALICIA 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 767169 IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ, ALBA 0 Atletica a Silva
GA 765134 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, NEREA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
AG 127980 MARIÑO MARTÍNEZ, LUCIA 0 Atmo. Samertolameu
GA 764786 MARTINEZ OTERO, MARIA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
GA 764855 NEIRA GONZÁLEZ, FÁTIMA 99 A.D.A.S.
AG 769130 NOYA SUAREZ, MARIA 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
AG 765866 POSE CASTRO, ALBA 0 Marineda Atletico
AG 764876 QUINTANS LOPEZ, CONSUELO 0 CLUB ATLETISMO MILLARAIO
GA 765035 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 769812 RIOBO CORRALES, ANDREA 99 Atmo. Samertolameu
AG 767490 RODAL MARTINEZ, MONICA 0 Marineda Atletico
AG 765287 ROMERO CELA, LUCÍA 99 Atletica a Silva
AG 767467 SÁNCHEZ GROBAS, NOELIA 99 Atletica a Silva
AG 121207 SANTOS GIL, PAULA 0 At Vila de Cangas
GA 765166 TORRES REY, CLAUDIA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
AG 127637 VALLE CAMPOS, NEREA 0 A.D.A.S.
AG 764869 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ , ALEJANDRA 0 Marineda Atletico
AG 768807 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, CRISTINA 0 Marineda Atletico
GA 764857 VILLAVERDE MÉNDEZ, ALBA 99 A.D.A.S.

4x100m FEM. AL_CF

Jabalina (500g) FEM._CF



Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Año Club
 14:03.67 GA 764445 CHAMOSA DACASA, ANTIA 99 Comesaña Sporting Club
 15:29.80 GA 764853 ARAMBURU GONZALEZ, LEYRE 99 Atletica Lucense
 15:54.30 GA 765035 RAMIREZ CARBALLO, NOA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 17:58.20 GA 765165 VILLAVERDE TOURIÑO, PAULA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 18:35.65 GA 764712 GARCIA PRIETO, NOA MARIA 99 At Vila de Cangas
 18:37.99 AG 767185 DE PEDRO LOPEZ, LIDIA 0 A.D.A.S.
 18:44.80 AG 766241 HERNANDEZ ESPIÑO, SIDNNEY 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 18:55.36 AG 764500 PARADA TESOURO, EVA MARIA 99 Ourense Atletismo
 19:35.67 GA 764746 NUÑEZ FRANCO, LAURA 99 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
 19:58.00 AG 765503 ABDULKADER SANDE, SARA 0 Atletismo Cuntis
 20:58.00 AG 765502 FONTAN FERNANDEZ, ANDREA 0 Atletismo Cuntis

3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_CF


